
Colorado Reported Cases 2000 

Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis ADAMS ALAMOSA ARAPAHOE ARCHULETA BACA BENT BOULDER CHAFFEE CHEYENNE CLEAR CREEK
AMEBIASIS 1 . 6 . . . 2 . . .

ANIMAL BITES 5 1 5 . . . 3 2 2 1

ANIMAL DISEASES . . 2 . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 40 1 65 . 1 . 46 1 . 1

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS 6 . 6 . . . 3 . . .

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . 2 . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . 1 . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 9 1 9 . . . 9 . . .

E.COLI SHIGATOXIN + (STEC) . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS CALIF . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER 1 . 2 . . . . . . .

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

GIARDIASIS 32 4 76 . . . 76 . . 1

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE 7 . 17 . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE 8 . 14 . . . 1 . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE 4 . 2 . . . . . . .

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME 1 1 . . . . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . . . 1 . . .

HEPATITIS A 16 . 22 . . . 17 . 1 .

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE 8 . 11 . . . 5 . . .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 68 1 115 . . . 38 1 1 .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . 3 . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 51 2 84 . 1 1 104 . . 1

HEPATITIS E . . . . . . 1 . . .

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . 1 . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 18 . 9 2 . . 28 . . .

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . 2 . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . . 1 . . . . . . .

MALARIA 1 . 3 . . . 4 . . .

MEASLES . . . . . . 2 . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 19 . 33 . . . 4 . 1 1

MENINGITIS OTH BACT 1 . 1 . . . 2 . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE 3 . 4 . . . 2 . 2 .

MUMPS . . 1 . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME 68 . 34 2 . . 83 . . .

PLAGUE . . . . . . . . . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RUBELLA . . 1 . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 62 3 109 . . . 63 3 1 .

SHIGELLOSIS 54 . 23 . . . 14 1 . 1

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE 28 . 36 . . . 2 . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . 1 . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP 1 . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . 2 . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

Column Total 512 14 698 4 2 1 515 8 8 6



Colorado Reported Cases 2000 

Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis CONEJOS COSTILLA CROWLEY CUSTER DELTA DENVER DOLORES DOUGLAS EAGLE EL PASO
AMEBIASIS . . . . . 14 . . . 1

ANIMAL BITES 1 . . . . 18 . 2 . 1

ANIMAL DISEASES . . . . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . 1 . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 1 1 1 . 6 113 . 22 5 24

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . 1

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . . . . 1 11 . 8 . 6

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . 2 . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . 1 . .

E.COLI O157:H7 . . 1 . 1 10 . 1 2 19

E.COLI SHIGATOXIN + (STEC) . . . . . . . 1 . .

ENCEPHALITIS CALIF . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . 6 . 2 . .

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . . . . . 1

GIARDIASIS . . . 1 2 130 . 27 18 51

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . 33 . 1 . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . 18 . 2 . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . . . . . 8 . 1 . 4

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME 1 1 . . 1 . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . 1 . . 3 . . 1 .

HEPATITIS A . . . . . 69 . 5 4 17

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . . 2 . . 33 . 1 . 9

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 1 1 1 1 2 199 . 17 2 79

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . 6 . . . .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 1 1 1 2 8 795 . 6 9 43

HEPATITIS E . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD . . . . 3 49 . 2 9 38

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . . . . . . 6

LISTERIOSIS . . . . . 6 . 1 . .

MALARIA . . . . 1 8 . 1 1 2

MEASLES . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC . . 1 . . 44 . 19 . 8

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . . 1 . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . . . . 9 . 1 . 2

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME 1 . 1 . . 96 . 9 . 22

PLAGUE . . . . . . . . . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RUBELLA . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 1 1 1 . 6 72 1 18 4 56

SHIGELLOSIS . . . . 1 70 . 8 5 19

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . . . . . 63 . 15 . 5

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . 1 . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . 1



VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . 2 . 1 . .

VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . 1 . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . 1

Column Total 7 5 10 4 33 1889 1 173 60 416

Previous Page   Next Page

file:///web/20040620162251/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_1.htm
file:///web/20040620162251/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_3.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2000 

Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis ELBERT FREMONT GARFIELD GILPIN GRAND GUNNISON HINSDALE HUERFANO JACKSON JEFFERSON
AMEBIASIS . . . . . . . . . 9

ANIMAL BITES . . . . . 1 . 1 1 6

ANIMAL DISEASES . . . . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER 2 7 6 . . 1 . . . 78

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . 15 . . . . . . . 3

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 . 2 3 . 3 2 . . . 19

E.COLI SHIGATOXIN + (STEC) . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS CALIF . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . . . . 1

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

GIARDIASIS 1 1 5 . 1 4 . 1 . 83

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . 11

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE 1 . . . . . . . . 10

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . 1 . . . . . . . 6

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . 1 . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . . . . . . 1

HEPATITIS A . . 1 1 4 6 . . . 13

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . 3 . . . . . . . 10

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC . 7 1 . . . . 3 . 82

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . . . . 1

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC . 25 18 1 . . . . . 76

HEPATITIS E . . . . . . . . . 1

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 1 33 2 . . . . . . 20

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . 1 . . . . . . 1

LISTERIOSIS . . 2 . . . . . . .

MALARIA . . . . . . . . . 2

MEASLES . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 4 1 1 . . . . . . 18

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . 1 . . . . . . . 4

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . . . . . . . . 1

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . 103

PLAGUE . . . . . . . . . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RUBELLA . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 3 15 7 1 2 1 . . . 78

SHIGELLOSIS . . 4 . . 1 . . . 20

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . 1 . . . . . . . 40

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . . 1

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . 1

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .



Column Total 12 112 51 3 11 16 0 5 1 699

Previous Page   Next Page

file:///web/20040621065458/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_2.htm
file:///web/20040621065458/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_4.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2000 
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis KIOWA KIT CARSON LA PLATA LAKE LARIMER LAS ANIMAS LINCOLN LOGAN MESA MINERAL
AMEBIASIS . . . . 1 . . . 3 .

ANIMAL BITES . . 1 . 2 . 1 . . .

ANIMAL DISEASES . . . . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER . 6 2 . 59 . . 3 16 .

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . 1 . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . . 1 . 7 . . . . .

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . 1 . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 . 1 4 1 21 . . 3 7 .

E.COLI SHIGATOXIN + (STEC) . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS CALIF . . . . . . . . 1 .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . 1 . . . 1 .

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . 1 . . . 1 .

GIARDIASIS . 3 8 . 52 1 1 1 11 .

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . . 1 . 2 . . . . .

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . 1 . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . 2 . . . . .

HEPATITIS A . 1 10 . 9 . . . 4 .

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . . . . 7 . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC . 1 2 . 33 . 2 3 4 .

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . 2 . . . 1 .

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC . . 2 2 156 . . 1 59 1

HEPATITIS E . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD . 1 31 1 118 . . 39 64 .

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . 2 . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA . . 1 . 2 . . . 2 .

MEASLES . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC . 1 1 . 10 2 . 4 5 1

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . 1 . . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . . . 3 . 1 2 1 .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . . 6 1 17 . . . 31 .

PLAGUE . . . . . . . . . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . 1 . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . 1 . . . . .

RUBELLA . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 1 4 4 . 48 1 4 2 15 .

SHIGELLOSIS . . . . 6 1 . 3 3 .

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . . . . 7 . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . 1 . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .



VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

Column Total 1 18 74 5 574 5 9 62 229 2

Previous Page   Next Page

file:///web/20040508140814/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_3.htm
file:///web/20040508140814/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_5.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2000 
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis MOFFAT MONTEZUMA MONTROSE MORGAN OTERO OURAY OUT OF STATE PARK PHILLIPS PITKIN
AMEBIASIS . . 1 1 . . . . . .

ANIMAL BITES 1 41 . . . . . . 1 1

ANIMAL DISEASES . . 1 . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER . . 2 4 . . . 1 1 4

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 3 1 1 1 . . . . . 1

E.COLI SHIGATOXIN + (STEC) . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS CALIF . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . . . . .

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . 1 . . . . .

GIARDIASIS 2 3 4 2 . . . 2 . 14

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . 2 . 1 . . . . . .

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . . . . 1 . .

HEPATITIS A . . 1 . 1 . . . 1 1

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . . 2 . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC . . 1 2 2 . . . . 2

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . . . . . . . . . 1

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 2 2 2 4 2 . 6 1 1 6

HEPATITIS E . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . 1 . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD . 5 2 27 1 . . 1 4 .

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . . . . . . 1

LISTERIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

MALARIA . . . . . . . . . .

MEASLES . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC . . . . . . . 1 1 .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE 1 . . . . . . . . .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY 1 . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . . . . . . . 1 . .

PLAGUE . . 1 . . . . . . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RUBELLA . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS . 4 12 4 6 1 . 2 1 5

SHIGELLOSIS 1 . . 1 . . . . . 3

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . . . . . . . 1 1 .

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . 1 . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . . .



Column Total 11 59 30 48 13 1 6 11 11 39

Previous Page   Next Page

file:///web/20040110133424/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_4.htm
file:///web/20040110133424/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_6.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2000 
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis PROWERS PUEBLO RIO BLANCO RIO GRANDE ROUTT SAGAUCHE SAN JUAN SAN MIGUEL SEDGWICK SUMMIT
AMEBIASIS . 2 . . . . . 1 . .

ANIMAL BITES . 1 . . 2 . . . . .

ANIMAL DISEASES . . . . . . . . . .

BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . . . . . .

CAMPYLOBACTER . 15 1 2 3 1 . 1 . 3

COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . 2 . . . . . . . .

CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . . . . . .

DENGUE FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

E.COLI O157:H7 . 9 . . 1 . . . . 1

E.COLI SHIGATOXIN + (STEC) . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS CALIF . . . . . . . . . .

ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . . . . . .

ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . . . . . .

GIARDIASIS 1 14 . . 12 2 . 1 . 22

GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . . . . . .

HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . 1 . . . . . . . .

HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . . 1 . . . .

HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . 1 . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS A 1 2 . . . 3 . . 1 1

HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . 4 . . . . . . . 1

HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC . 18 . . 2 . . 2 . 5

HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . 2 . . . . . . . 1

HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 7 143 . 1 . . . . . 1

HEPATITIS E . . . . . . . . . .

HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . . . . . . .

INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD . 44 2 . . . . . . 1

KAWASAKI SYNDROME . 2 . . . . . . . .

LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . . . . . . . .

LISTERIOSIS . 1 . . . . . . . .

MALARIA . . . . . . . . . .

MEASLES . . . . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 2 6 . . . . . . . .

MENINGITIS OTH BACT . 2 . . . . . . . .

MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . . . . . . . . .

MUMPS . . . . . . . . . .

OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . . . . . .

PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . 2 . 3 . . . . . .

PLAGUE . . . . . . . . . .

Q FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

RELAPSING FEVER . . . . . 2 . . . .

RUBELLA . . . . . . . . . .

SALMONELLOSIS 4 14 1 4 4 . . 2 . 3

SHIGELLOSIS . 4 . . . 1 . . . 2

STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . 2 . . . . . . . .

STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . 1 . . . . . 1 . 1

TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . 1 . . . . . . . .

TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . . . . . .

TULAREMIA . . . . . . . . . .

TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . . . . . .

VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . . . . . .

YERSINIOSIS . . . . . . . . 1 .

Column Total 15 293 4 10 24 10 0 8 2 42

Previous Page   Next Page

file:///web/20040110213118/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_5.htm
file:///web/20040110213118/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_7.htm


Colorado Reported Cases 2000 
Table of Diagnosis by County

Diagnosis TELLER UNKNOWN WASHINGTON WELD YUMA Row Total
AMEBIASIS . . . . . 42
ANIMAL BITES 1 4 . . . 106
ANIMAL DISEASES . . . . . 3
BRUCELLOSIS . . . . . 1
CAMPYLOBACTER . 3 . 36 7 592
COLORADO TICK FEVER . . . . . 2
CRYPTOSPORIDIOSIS . . . 3 . 72
CYCLOSPORIASIS . . . . . 5
DENGUE FEVER . . . . . 2
E.COLI O157:H7 . 2 . 5 3 156
E.COLI SHIGATOXIN + (STEC) . . . . . 1
ENCEPHALITIS CALIF . . . . . 1
ENCEPHALITIS OTHER . . . . . 14
ENTEROCOCC VANC RESIST . . . . . 4
GIARDIASIS 2 3 1 18 1 695
GROUP A STREP INVASIVE . . . . . 69
GROUP B STREP INVASIVE . . . . . 54
HAEMOPHILUS INFLUENZAE . . . . . 33
HANTAVIRUS PULMONARY SYNDROME . . . . . 8
HEMOLYTIC UREMIC SYNDRM . . . . . 11
HEPATITIS A . . . 11 . 223
HEPATITIS B, ACUTE . 2 . 10 . 108
HEPATITIS B, CHRONIC 2 16 . 6 . 723
HEPATITIS C, ACUTE . 2 . 1 . 20
HEPATITIS C, CHRONIC 2 5077 . 74 . 6782
HEPATITIS E . . . . . 2
HEPATITIS UNSPEC . . . . 1 3
INFLUENZA CASE, CONFRMD 2 . 7 15 13 592
KAWASAKI SYNDROME . . . . . 2
LEGIONNAIRES DISEASE . . . 2 . 15
LISTERIOSIS . . . . . 11
MALARIA 1 . . 1 . 30
MEASLES . . . . . 2
MENINGITIS ASEPTIC 1 1 . 6 1 197
MENINGITIS OTH BACT . . . 1 . 14
MENINGOCOCCAL DISEASE . . . 3 . 35
MUMPS . . . . . 1
OTHER - SPECIFY . . . . . 1



PERTUSSIS SYNDROME . . . 7 . 487
PLAGUE . . . . . 1
Q FEVER . . . 2 . 3
RELAPSING FEVER . 1 . . . 4
RUBELLA . . . . . 1
SALMONELLOSIS 1 3 . 31 3 692
SHIGELLOSIS . 1 . 22 . 269
STAPH AUREUS-VNCMYN RESIST . 1 . . . 3
STREP PNEUMO INVASIVE . 22 . 1 1 226
TOXIC SHOCK-STAPH . . . . . 3
TOXIC SHOCK-STREP . . . . . 2
TULAREMIA . . . . . 2
TYPHOID FEVER . . . . . 2
VIBRIO PARAHEMOLYTICUS . . . . . 2
VIBRIO SPP (NON-CHOLERA) . . . . . 3
VIBRIO VULNIFICUS . . . . . 1
YERSINIOSIS . . . . . 2

Column Total 12 5138 8 255 30 12335

 

Previous Page 
Back to Reportable disease statistics home

file:///web/20040111050019/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/statistics_00/DiagnosisXCounty_00_6.htm
file:///web/20040111050019/http://www.cdphe.state.co.us/dc/CODiseaseStatistics/index.html

	2000p1DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2000p2DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2000p32DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2000p4DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2000p5DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2000p6DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty


	2000p7DiagnosisXCounty
	Local Disk
	DiagnosisXCounty





